
PULCINI A 7 2013 - 10 ANNI - FASE AUTUNNALE S.S. 2023/2024

SOCIETA' DIRIGENTE RESPONSABILE RECAPITO TECNICO RECAPITO
ACADEMY CIVITANOVESE SQUADRONI PAOLO 335 8448823 IPPOLITI OMAR 333 3380778
CF MACERATESE AVALLONE MASSIMILIANO 347 2835046 TORRESI CLYDE 347 0392182
CAMERINO CASTELRAIMONDO MARIOTTI ANDREA 338 3622055 PESONI PIERPAOLO 347 0765675
CIVITANOVESE CALCIO LAZZARINI DAVID 345 3398788 FONTINOVO MARCO 327 9997312
CLUENTINA ZANCONI ENRICO 349 3546010 TOMASSELLI LUCA 338 9690760
MATELICA A FELLONE CARMINE 333 8528239 RICCITELLI RICCARDO 388 3721886
MATELICA B FELLONE CARMINE 333 8528239 RICCITELLI RICCARDO 388 3721886
MONTECOSARO CERVELLINI LUCA 328 7616579 DIOMEDI MARCO 391 7129568
MONTEMILONE POLLENZA CIURLANTI CORRADO 338 2877202 POLCI SONIA 347 4183858
POL. TRODICA SPORT SARA GIRONACCI 339 7814392 LUCA COMPAGNUCCI 340 5095937
PORTORECANATI TAMMARO VINCENZO 340 1524695 GIORGETTI GIANLUCA 071 9798729 (SEDE)

RECANATESE BALEANI EDOARDO 334 5290651 ARAUJO RIBEIRO MATTEO 335 1713810
ROBUR 1905 TRILLINI DEBORA 338 6561796 PICCIRILLO PAOLO 320 5631774
S.S. MACERATESE 1922 PORRO ALESSANDRO 348 8559030 GENTILI MATTEO 339 1314269
SALESIANA VIGOR A RICCARDI SALVATORE 347 1114672 FRANCA ANDREA 333 9953638
SALESIANA VIGOR B DARI LORENZO 328 4638282 FRANCA ANDREA 333 9953638
SANGIUSTESE VP FORESI MASSIMILIANO 328 6785582 GIORGETTI CRISTIANO 338 7598570
SETTEMPEDA BROGLIA ROBERTO 338 2929869 VICOMANDI STEFANO 327 0222495
TOLENTINO A BATTELLINI CESARE 339 7127469 SALVUCCI SIMONE 333 2576329
TOLENTINO B BATTELLINI CESARE 339 7127469 SALVUCCI SIMONE 333 2576329
UNION PICENA VALENTINI MAURO 340 6148478 NATALI RUDY 328 9655282



PULCINI A 7 2014 - 9 ANNI - FASE AUTUNNALE S.S. 2023/2024

SOCIETA' DIRIGENTE RESPONSABILE RECAPITO TECNICO RECAPITO

ACADEMY CIVITANOVESE SQUADRONI PAOLO 335 8448823 IPPOLITI OMAR 333 3380778

CAMERINO CASTELRAIMONDO A CESARETTI MASSIMO 331 7857354 PESONI PIERPAOLO 347 0765675

CAMERINO CASTELRAIMONDO SCIORTINO ANTHONY CHARLES 329 5451344 PESONI PIERPAOLO 347 0765675

CINGOLANA SAN FRANCESCO ZITTI CRISTIANO 349 3714712 GENTILI RANIERO 333 8726981

CIVITANOVESE CALCIO LAZZARINI DAVID 345 3398788 RENZI STEFANO 320 0526780

MATELICA CALCIO FELLONE CARMINE 333 8528239 PALMUCCI MARCO 329 3252925

MONTECOSARO BERDINI GINO 329 3666850 DIOMEDI MARCO 391 7129568

MONTEMILONE POLLENZA CIURLANTI CORRADO 338 2877202 PETRINI MAURIZIO 338 1998820

POL. TRODICA SPORT SARA GIRONACCI 339 7814392 LUCA COMPAGNUCCI 340 5095937

PORTORECANATI TAMMARO VINCENZO 340/1524695 ELISEI LORENZO 071/9798729 (SEDE)

RECANATESE BALEANI EDOARDO 334 5290651 MARTIN QUISPE 380 8629603

ROBUR 1905 TRILLINI DEBORA 338 6561796 PICCIRILLO AGOSTINO 329 0821367

SALESIANA VIGOR ANDREANI GIORDANO 339 4457450 DEL MONTE DANIEL 328 3564618

SANGIUSTESE VP FORESI MASSIMILIANO 328 6785582 GIORGETTI CRISTIANO 338 7598570

SANTA MARIA APPARENTE TEMPESTILLI PAOLO 334 8717807 TEMPESTILLI PAOLO 334 8717807

SETTEMPEDA BROGLIA ROBERTO 338 2929869 SPARAPASSI CARLO 347 6146673

TOLENTINO BATTELLINI CESARE 339 7127469 SALVUCCI SIMONE 333 2576329



PULCINI MISTI A7  2013/2014 - FASE AUTUNNALE S.S. 2023/2024

SOCIETA' DIRIGENTE RESPONSABILE RECAPITO TECNICO RECAPITO
APPIGNANESE COMPAGNUCCI LORENZO 368 3088837 DANTI ELIA 333 1640364
ATLETICO MACERATA
AURORA TREIA CELLOCCO SAURO 366 2499636 CAPPONI ANDREA 333 2188321
CALDAROLA G.N.C. RICCIONI SERENELLA 333 9084302 LUCIA FERRANTI 347 6279915
CINGOLANA S. FRANCESCO ZITTI CRISTIANO 349 3714712 PICCININI OMAR 349 2329369
CIVITANOVESE CALCIO LAZZARINI DAVID 345 3398788 PALOMBINI MARCO
CLUENTINA A ZANCONI ENRICO 349 3546010 CARNEVALI ALESSANDRO 333 3482269
CLUENTINA B ZANCONI ENRICO 349 3546010 MENGHINI MARCO 348 0933828
CLUENTINA C ZANCONI ENRICO 349 3546010 TOMASSELLI LUCA 338 9690760
CORRIDONIA CALCIO CIOCCI MASSIMO 339 5662069 SIROTI PAOLO 329 6970
MOGLIANESE NORI MAURO 339 1897302
MONTECASSIANO CALCIO DI MARCO BERNARDINO 348 8748199 MANZELLA LUCA 328 7016777
MONTEFANO CALCIO CAMILLONI ALFREDO 335 1289739 CAMILLONI FEDERICO 346 0215958
MONTELUPONESE BIGONI ALESSIO 329 8010183 DONATI CLAUDIO 339 6670824
PSG ACADEMY CASTIGNANI GAIA 333 9196230 CASTIGNANI GAIA 333 9196230
SAN CLAUDIO CALCIO TORRESI PAOLO 338 1992092 EMILIOZZI SAMUELE 380 2519673
S.S. MACERATESE 1922 PORRO ALESSANDRO 348 8559030 GENTILI MATTEO 339 1314269
SALESIANA VIGOR ORLANDI MARCO 393 1324186 TARSILLA CLAUDIO 348 8415313
SAN GINESIO CALCIO TABORRO GIULIA BONFRANCESCHI LUCA 334 3145669
SAN MARCO PETRIOLO GINOBILI RAFFAELE 333 1902723 GINOBILI RAFFAELE 0733 550866
SANTA MARIA APPARENTE TEMPESTILLI PAOLO 334 8717807 TEMPESTILLI PAOLO 334 8717807
SETTEMPEDA BROGLIA ROBERTO 338 2929869 BROGLIA ROBERTO 338 2929869
TRE TORRI MASSUCCI MIRKO 380 6319609 SEBASTIANELLI STEFANO 328 6911666
TREIESE GERMANI STEFANO 339 8627156 FARABOLLINI FABIO 331 9463227
UNION PICENA A VALENTINI MAURO 340 6148478 NATALI RUDY 328 9655282
UNION PICENA B VALENTINI MAURO 340 6148478 CASTELLANI RINO 334 1954070
UNITED CIVITANOVA BALLERINI UGO 339 8712582 DEL PAPA CHRISTIAN 340 3828527
URBIS SALVIA
VIGOR MACERATA CARDINALI FRANCESCO 338 9607434 BONFIGLI MARCO 340 7258090


